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HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS &
STANDINGS

Wyomissing
Lampeter-Strasburg
BOXSCORE

Football

10/27 at 7:00 pm
at Lampeter-Strasburg
League

Wyomissing

Lampeter-Strasburg

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Derek Macrina 3-yard run
PAT Missed kick, 7:46 , 2nd

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 1-yard run
PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass, 411, 3rd

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 45-yard interception
PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass, 850, 4th

18
13

3 4 oT Total
6 18
13 0 13

Lampeter-Strasburg: Jonathan Mellinger 13-yard pass from Trent Wagner

PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass, 5:08, 4th

Lampeter-Strasburg: Jonathan Mellinger 6-yard run

PAT Kick (Peter Fiorello) , 113, 4th

TEAM STATS

Wyomissing
First downs 9
Total yards 215
Rushes/Yards 40/194
Rushing avg 4.85

Comp/Atts 5/7

Lampeter-Strasburg
13
255
23/70
3.04
20/28



Comp pct 71.43
Pass yards 21
Penalties/Yds 7/70
Punts/Yds 4/169
Punting 4225
average

Rushing yds 70
allowed

Passing yds 185
allowed

Total yds 255
allowed

Fumbles/Lost 11
PLAYER STATS

PASSING - WYOMISSING

Name Comp
Logan Hyde 5

RUSHING - WYOMISSING
Name

Derek Macrina

Chase Eisenhower

Ryker Jones

Collin Niedrowski
Jeremiah Diaz

Logan Hyde

Justice Hardy

Marvin Armistead

RECEIVING - WYOMISSING
Name

Evan Blickley

Justice Hardy

Marvin Armistead

PLAYER STATS

PASSING - LAMPETER-STRASBURG
Name Comp

Trent Wagner 20

RUSHING - LAMPETER-STRASBURG

Att

Att

14

Att
28

Pct

71.43

Yds

Yds

Pct
71.43

71.43
185
10/70
2/81
405

194

21

215

1/

Yds TD
21 0

Yds/Att

Yds/Catch
8
3
4

Yds TD
185 1

INT

TD
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