

<u>Home</u> / <u>Sports</u> / <u>High School Sports</u> / High School Sports Statistics & Standings

HIGH SCHOOL SPORTS STATISTICS & STANDINGS

Wyomissing	18
Lampeter-Strasburg	13

BOXSCORE

Football 10/27 at 7:00 pm at Lampeter-Strasburg League

	1	2	3	4	ОТ	Total
Wyomissing	Ο	6	6	6	0	18
Lampeter-Strasburg	0	0	0	13	0	13

SCORING SUMMARY

Wyomissing: Derek Macrina 3-yard run

PAT Missed kick, 7:46, 2nd

Wyomissing: Chase Eisenhower 1-yard run

PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass, 4:11, 3rd

Wyomissing: Justice Hardy 45-yard interception

PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass, 8:50, 4th

Lampeter-Strasburg: Jonathan Mellinger 13-yard pass from Trent Wagner

PAT Failed 2 Pt Pass, 5:08, 4th

Lampeter-Strasburg: Jonathan Mellinger 6-yard run

PAT Kick (Peter Fiorello), 1:13, 4th

TEAM STATS

	Wyomissing	Lampeter-Strasburg
First downs	9	13
Total yards	215	255
Rushes/Yards	40/194	23/70
Rushing avg	4.85	3.04
Comp/Atts	5/7	20/28

Comp pct	71.43			71.43		
Pass yards	21			185		
Penalties/Yds	7/70			10/70		
Punts/Yds	4/169			2/81		
Punting average	42.25			40.5		
Rushing yds allowed	70			194		
Passing yds allowed	185			21		
Total yds allowed	255			215		
Fumbles/Lost	1/1			1/1		
PLAYER STATS PASSING - WYOMISSING						
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Logan Hyde	5	7	71.43	21	0	0
RUSHING - WYOMISSING						
Name		Att	Yds	Yds/	Att	TD
Derek Macrina		1	3	3		٦
Chase Eisenhower		14	60	4.2	9	1
Ryker Jones		5	45	9		Ο
Collin Niedrowski		1	0	0		Ο
Jeremiah Diaz		1	-1	-1		Ο
Logan Hyde		1	-1	-1		Ο
Justice Hardy		12	61	5.0	8	0
Marvin Armistead		5	40	8		0
RECEIVING - WYOMISSING						
Name		Rec	Yds	Yds/Cat	ch	TD
Evan Blickley		1	8	8		0
Justice Hardy		3	9	3		0
Marvin Armistead		1	4	4		Ο
PLAYER STATS PASSING - LAMPETER-STRAS	SBURG					
Name	Comp	Att	Pct	Yds	TD	INT
Trent Wagner	20	28	71.43	185	1	1
RUSHING - LAMPETER-STRA	SBURG					